
Center at RA 20 05 30.9984980  DEC 77 52 43.247530

CONT: J2005+77  IPOL  8415.156 MHZ  J2005+7752.ICL001.3
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Cont peak flux =  3.8050E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.805E-03 * (-1.73, 1.731, 3.463, 6.925,
13.85, 27.70, 55.40)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


